Time
7:45
8:11
8:15

9:20-9:40
9:45-10:05
9:55-10:15
10:10-10:30
10:20-10:40
10:35-10:55

11:15-12:00
FOCUS
11:15 Kelly

11:30-12:10
11:30 Eagle

11:45-12:25
11:45 Sears

12:00-12:40
12:00 Jessen
Chiem

12:15-12:55
12:15 Campbell

12:20-1:00
12:20 Holland
X

1:25

2:41

Sierra Avenue Elementary School
2019-2020 Bell Schedule
1st Trimester

Purpose ell
Morning Recess

School Start Time—Grades 3-5
School Start Time—Grades K-2

P X‘W

Recess—TK and Kindergarten
Snack Recess—Third Grade
Snack Recess—First Grade
Snack Recess—Fourth Grade
Snack Recess—Second Grade
Snack Recess— Fifth Grade

Lunch Recess—Transitional Kindergarten, Kindergarten, and K-2
11:17 Price 11:20 Holzwarth 11:25 Erickson

Lunch Recess—Third Grade
11:33 Reid 11:35 Janke

Lunch Recess—First Grade
11:48 Ledesma 11:50 Kittle

Lunch Recess—Fourth Grade
12:02 D. Hildebrand 12:05 Hill/Green 12:08
Lunch Recess—Second Grade

12:17 T. Hildebrand 12:20 Thao

Lunch Recess—Fifth Grade
12:22 Drake 12:22 Johnen

Minimum Day Dismissal—All Grades X

Regular Day Dismissal—All Grades X



