

## Sierra Avenue Elementary School 2019-2020 Bell Schedule 1st Trimester



<u>Time</u> 7:45 8:11 8:15	Purpose  Morning Recess School Start Time—Grades 3-5 School Start Time—Grades K-2	Bell X X
9:20-9:40 9:45-10:05 9:55-10:15 10:10-10:30 10:20-10:40 10:35-10:55	Recess—TK and Kindergarten Snack Recess—Third Grade Snack Recess—First Grade Snack Recess—Fourth Grade Snack Recess—Second Grade Snack Recess— Fifth Grade	
11:15-12:00 FOCUS	Lunch Recess—Transitional Kindergar	ten, Kindergarten, and K-2
11:15 Kelly	11:17 Price 11:20 Holzwarth	11:25 Erickson
11:30-12:10 11:30 Eagle	Lunch Recess—Third Grade 11:33 Reid 11:35 Janke	
11:45-12:25 11:45 Sears	Lunch Recess—First Grade 11:48 Ledesma 11:50 Kittle	
12:00-12:40 12:00 Jessen Chiem	Lunch Recess—Fourth Grade 12:02 D. Hildebrand	12:05 Hill/Green 12:08
12:15-12:55 12:15 Campbell	Lunch Recess—Second Grade 12:17 T. Hildebrand 12:20 Thao	
12:20-1:00 12:20 Holland X	Lunch Recess—Fifth Grade 12:22 Drake 12:22 Johnen	
1:25	Minimum Day Dismissal—All Grades	X
2:41	Regular Day Dismissal—All Grades	X